

2024 KEVIN J. MAJOR MEMORIAL GOLF TOURNAMENT



To Benefit the KEVs Foundation

KEVs Foundation mission is to educate and help prevent Sudden Cardiac Arrest (SCA) in children and young adults through FREE youth heart screenings, educational programming, CPR classes and AED donations to local organizations. KEVS Foundation, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) Organization in loving memory of Kevin J. Major.

Saturday May 25th

Shotgun Start at 1:00p.m. - Southampton Country Club

Cost includes: Lunch, 18 Holes w/ Cart, Swag Bag & Dinner

Limited to the FIRST 36 PAID Foursomes!!

	Full Name:	Cell Phone:	Email:
Captain:			
Golfer 2:			
Golfer 3:			
Golfer 4:			
Please fill o	ut and return this form with y	our foursomes' payment,	either via check or Venmo
Option 1: Check for \$700.00 (\$175.00/golfer). Make checks payable to: KEVs Foundation Mail all checks to: KEVs Foundation PO Box 27 Southampton, MA 01073-0027 **if you are using online bill pay MAKE SURE TO EMAIL US that you have done so**			
KEVSFoundation@gmail.com			
Option 2:	Venmo \$721.00 (\$180. charges us.	25/golfer). This is to cove	r the 3% fee that Venmo

<u>Fill free to email completed registration, HOWEVER your spot is NOT guaranteed</u> until FULL Payment is received!!

venmo